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GROWING TOGETHER

TERRA TRAX - Technical Specifications

TERRA TRAX has been specially designed for fodder and
feeder implement. It is best suited for both on-and-off-
the-road usage. TERRA TRAX shows excellent road
performance, driving comfort and self-cleaning features.
The low rolling resistance contributes to better fuel
economy.

International Standard
BIAS

Agriculture: Implement Machinery

STANDARD

TL

400/45L - 17.5

156 A8

Dimensions International Standard

14
398
785
361
2370
14.00

E11-106R-006002

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar
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